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\ Orlando Florida USA 'wSF
9/15/2003 - 912012003 2003 World Waterski
Championships
Open Men Tricks Results
Homologation: World record
Bib Name Country Preliminary Final Overall
1 (160) Siemers Jimmy USA 10680 11660 1000.00
2 (174) Gay Russell *USA 11310 10610 969.98
3 (016) Wing Joel AUS 10250 10580 907.38
4 (005) Julio Javier ARG 10360 10560 905.66
5 (034) Llewellyn Jaret CAN 9760 10160 871.36
6 (012) Green Ryan AUS 9910 9910 849.91
7 (007) Renosto Jorge ARG 8780 9650 827.62
8 (023) Deviatovski Oleg BLR 10260 9580 879.93
9 (173) Pickos Cory *USA 11300 9380 969.13
10 (103) Riva Marco ITA 10020 8430 859.35
11 (010) Cockburn Chris AUS 8740 7400 749.57
12 (085) Seels Jason GBR 8830 5120 757.29
13 (087) Sumner Christopher GBR 8670 743.57
14 (029) Fortamps Olivier BEL 8530 731.56
15 (019) Fenzl Thomas AUT 7870 674.96
16 (154) Durisch John Sul 7840 672.38
17 (033) Dodd Ryan CAN 7530 645.80
18 (129) Green Lance NZE 7360 631.22
19 (086) Asher Thomas GBR 7050 604.63
20 (130) Longney Luke NZE 6730 577.19
21 (070) Le Forestier Nicolas FRA 6520 559.18
22 (061) Kolman Zdenek CZE 6440 552.32
23 (159) Krueger Freddy USA 6420 550.60
24 (001) Fuldauer Nicholaas BRA 6380 547.17
25 (119) Torres Arturo MEX 6310 541.17
26 (126) Van Oye Dennis NED 6270 537.74
27 (083) Boettcher Nick GER 6190 530.87
28 (004) Botana Adan ARG 5980 512.86
29 (074) Cans Sebastien FRA 5640 483.70
30 (082) Luers Jochen GER 5110 438.25
31 (120) Font Sergio MEX 4930 422.81
32 (156) Kaeppeli Daniel Sul 4880 418.52
33 (106) Kurisawa Hiroyuki JPN 4680 401.37
34 (030) Graux Basile BEL 4500 385.93
35 (055) Siegert Esteban COL 4400 377.36
36 (128) Eade Kyle NZE 4190 359.35
37 (043) Moreno Jose CHI 4180 358.49
38 (062) Kolman Martin CZE 4010 343.91
39 (042) Miranda Rodrigo CHI 4000 343.05
40 (118) Lamadrid Carlos MEX 3900 334.48
41 (124) De Bruyn Marco NED 3790 325.04
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Orlando Florida USA

(181)
(006)
(108)
(149)
(048)
(144)
(111)
(041)
(058)
(109)
(107)
(110)

Chief Judge
Sherman Schraft

Azarujinha-Freitas Jaime
Lopez Filloy Martin

Park Jae-Hong

Marberg Eric

Chen Zhongwen
Camprubi Munoz Guillem
Min Ji-Hoon

Moreno Javier
Kabierschke Mark

Kim Dong-Ha

Iwase Masashi

Jung Ji-Min
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Championships
POR 3780
ARG 3520
KOR 3340
SWE 3280
CHN 3130
ESP 2980
KOR 2670

CHI 2110
COL 2090
KOR 2010
JPN 1430
KOR 1230

Homologator
Marc Raymond
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324.19
301.89
286.45
281.30
268.44
255.57
228.99
180.96
179.25
172.38
122.64
105.49

Scorer
Dave Clark
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